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CENTER FOR APPLIED MATHEMATICAL SCIENCES
University of Southern California

Spring 2011 CAMS Colloquium Schedule

When and Where:

The regular time is 3:30-4:30
on Mondays in KAP 414.

Organizing Committee:

Susan Friedlander, Director CAMS,
       and Igor Kukavica

Website: http://cams.usc.edu/

Monday, January 24 - Peter Smereka, University of Michigan

Monday, January 31 - Roger Temam, Indiana University

Monday, February 7 - Anna Mazzucato, Penn State University

Monday, February 14 - Peter Constantin, University of Chicago

Wednesday, February 23 - Qing Han, Notre Dame University

Monday, February 28 - Dorit Hochbaum, USC

Monday, March 7 - Dennis Sullivan, SUNY and CUNY Graduate Center
        The CAMS Distinguished Lecture

Monday, March 21 - Donald Estep, Colorado State University

Monday, March 28 - Thomas Hou, Caltech

Monday, April 11 - Paolo Galdi, University of Pittsburgh

Monday, April 25 - Pierre Germain, Courant Institute


